TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Teledyne Isco, Inc.		05/30/2007	CORPORATION: NEBRASKA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dionex Corporation	
Street Address:	1228 Titan Way	
City:	Sunnyvale	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94088	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2748859	SWIFT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)442-1001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 4154421174

Email: mciganovich@morganlewis.com

Correspondent Name: David J. Brezner

Address Line 1: One Market, Spear Street Tower
Address Line 2: Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	067407-2007	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David J. Brezner	
Signature:	/djbrezner/	
Date:	06/18/2007	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003563 FRAME: 0198

900079603

Total Attachments: 1

source=SWIFT2748859#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003563 FRAME: 0199 TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Teledyne Isco, Inc., a Nebraska corporation, located at 4700 Superior St.,

Lincoln, NE, (hereinafter called "Assignor") is the owner of US Trademark Registration No.

2,748,859 for the trademark SWIFT issued by the United States Patent and Trademark Office; and

WHEREAS, Dionex Corporation, a Delaware corporation, located at 1228 Titan Way,

Sunnyvale, CA, (hereinafter called "Assignee") wishes to acquire all right, title and interest in and

to said trademark and registration therefor, together with the good will of the business symbolized

by said mark and associated therewith.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration received and to be received by

Assignor from Assignee, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged:

Assignor hereby sells, assigns, transfers and conveys to Assignee all of its right, title and

interest in and to the trademark and in and to the registration for said trademark issued by the United

States Patent and Trademark Office, as identified above, together with the good will of the business

symbolized by said mark and associated therewith.

Executed this 30 day of May

RECORDED: 06/18/2007

2007

TELEDYNE JSCO, INC

Melanie S. Cibik

Vice President and Assistant Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 003563 FRAME: 0200